ST72

Enrollment and Review Change to LB968

 $$\operatorname{\textsc{The}}$ following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the committee amendment, AM2123:
- a. On page 2, line 13, " $\overline{70}$ " has been struck and " $\overline{72}$ " inserted;
- b. On page 18, line 21, "1,038,433,125" and all amendments thereto have been struck and "1,047,220,167" inserted; and in line 25 "1,332,776,159" and all amendments thereto have been struck and "1,341,563,201" inserted; and
- c. On page 19, line 4, "\$1,038,433,125" and all amendments thereto have been struck and "\$1,047,220,167" inserted.
 - 2. In the E & R amendments, ER209:
- a. On page 1, line 22, "181," has been inserted after the first comma; and $\,$
- b. On page 2, line 1, "section 33" has been struck and "sections 33 and 34" inserted.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson